
2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

BOONSBORO

WASHINGTON BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.095  0.095BOONSBORO PIKE 0.000US 00040 AL

 0.000  0.482  0.482LAPPANS RD 0.000MD 00068

 0.000  0.370  0.370MAPLE AVE 0.000MD 00066

 0.000  0.173  0.173MAPLEVILLE RD 0.000MD 00066

 0.000  1.050  1.050N MAIN ST 0.000US 00040 AL

 0.000  0.920  0.920POTOMAC ST 0.000MD 00034

 0.000  0.058  0.058ROHRERSVILLE RD 0.000MD 00067

 0.000  0.740  0.740S MAIN ST 0.000US 00040 AL

 0.000  0.110  0.110SHEPHERDSTOWN PIKE 0.000MD 00034

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  3.998  3.998 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

BOONSBORO

WASHINGTON BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.035  0.035APPLETOWN RD 0.000CO 00987

 0.000  0.122  0.122KING RD 0.000CO 00597

 0.000  0.173  0.173MOUSETOWN RD 0.000CO 00798

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage County 0.000  0.330  0.330 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

BOONSBORO

WASHINGTON BY ROAD NAME

 0.090  0.210  0.300ALLEY 1 0.000MU 08010

 0.000  0.230  0.230ALLEY 10 0.000MU 08100

 0.000  0.220  0.220ALLEY 11 0.000MU 08110

 0.000  0.040  0.040ALLEY 13 0.000MU 08130

 0.000  0.050  0.050BRINING LA 0.000MU 00012

 0.000  0.597  0.597BROOKRIDGE DR 0.000MU 00011

 0.000  0.222  0.222BURTON WAY 0.000MU 00188

 0.000  0.140  0.140CARROLL AVE 0.000MU 00013

 0.000  0.060  0.060CARROLL CT 0.000MU 00015

 0.000  0.027  0.027CAVALRY CT 0.000MU 00183

 0.000  0.210  0.210CEMETERY LA 0.000MU 00020

 0.000  0.460  0.460CENTER ST 0.000MU 00030

 0.000  0.320  0.320CHASE SIX BLVD 0.000MU 00186

 0.000  0.280  0.280CHESTNUT AVE 0.000MU 00035

 0.000  0.390  0.390CHIEFTAN LA 0.000MU 00184

 0.000  0.100  0.100COLDSTREAM CT 0.000MU 00036

 0.000  0.155  0.155CONESTOGA CT 0.000MU 00185

 0.000  0.270  0.270DAVID DR 0.000MU 00037

 0.000  0.620  0.620DELLA LA 0.000MU 00040

 0.000  0.250  0.250ELM CREST AVE 0.000MU 00045

 0.000  0.160  0.160FIRE HALL ALLEY 0.000MU 08150

 0.000  0.220  0.220FISHING CREEK LA 0.000MU 00047

 0.000  0.340  0.340FORD AVE 0.000MU 00050

 0.000  0.050  0.050GAINES PLACE 0.000MU 08050

 0.000  0.110  0.110GANTZ ALLEY 0.000MU 08120

 0.000  0.160  0.160GRAYSTONE DR 0.000MU 00055

 0.000  0.334  0.334GREEN FERN CIR 0.000MU 00190

 0.000  0.045  0.045GREEN FERN LA 0.000MU 00193

 0.000  0.150  0.150GROVE LA 0.000MU 00057

 0.000  0.220  0.220HIGH ST 0.000MU 00060

 0.000  0.100  0.100HOLDER CT 0.000MU 00192

 0.000  0.140  0.140KERNS DR 0.000MU 00061

 0.000  0.030  0.030KING FARM DR 0.000MU 00062

 0.000  0.070  0.070KING FARM DR 0.000MU 00194

 0.000  0.120  0.120KNODE CIR 0.000MU 00063

 0.000  0.270  0.270KNODE CIR #2 0.000MU 00064

 0.000  0.090  0.090KNODE CIR #3 0.000MU 00065

 0.000  0.260  0.260LAKIN AVE 0.000MU 00070

 0.000  0.430  0.430LANAFIELD CIR 0.000MU 00074

 0.000  0.060  0.060LANAFIELD CT 0.000MU 00075

 0.000  0.080  0.080LANAFIELD DR 0.000MU 00076

 0.000  0.090  0.090MASON PL 0.000MU 00078

 0.000  0.080  0.080MCKELDIN DR 0.000MU 00080

 0.000  0.060  0.060MONUMENT DR 0.000MU 00085

 0.000  0.070  0.070MOUSETOWN RD 0.000MU 00090

 0.000  0.420  0.420ORCHARD DR 0.000MU 00110

 0.000  0.310  0.310PARK DR 0.000MU 00120

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

BOONSBORO

WASHINGTON BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.110  0.110PARK DR 0.000MU 00140

 0.000  0.090  0.090PARK DR 0.000MU 08090

 0.000  0.050  0.050PARK VIEW 0.000MU 00150

 0.000  0.180  0.180REDFERN PL 0.000MU 00155

 0.000  0.360  0.360REEDERS ALLEY 0.000MU 08080

 0.000  0.070  0.070RINGLEY DR 0.000MU 00195

 0.000  0.090  0.090SCHOOLHOUSE CT 0.000MU 00010

 0.000  0.080  0.080SHAFER PARK DR 0.000MU 00161

 0.000  0.075  0.075SHAFER PARK DR 0.000MU 00181

 0.000  0.070  0.070SINNISEN DR 0.000MU 08170

 0.000  0.100  0.100SOUTHGATE DR 0.000MU 00165

 0.000  0.620  0.620ST PAUL ST 0.000MU 00160

 0.000  0.130  0.130STOUFFER AVE 0.000MU 00170

 0.000  0.055  0.055STUART PL 0.000MU 00189

 0.000  0.090  0.090THOMAS LA 0.000MU 08160

 0.000  0.139  0.139THOMPSON CT 0.000MU 08165

 0.000  0.380  0.380TIGER WAY 0.000MU 00187

 0.000  0.060  0.060VALLEYVIEW CT 0.000MU 00171

 0.000  0.060  0.060VALLEYVIEW DR 0.000MU 00172

 0.000  0.245  0.245WARRIOR BLVD 0.000MU 00182

 0.000  0.030  0.030WELDON CIR 0.000MU 00174

 0.000  0.030  0.030WELDON CT 0.000MU 00175

 0.000  0.160  0.160WELDON DR 0.000MU 00176

 0.000  0.150  0.150WINNER LA 0.000MU 00178

 0.000  0.340  0.340YOUNG AVE 0.000MU 00180

 0.000  0.163  0.163ZACHARY CT 0.000MU 00191

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Municipal 0.000  13.247  13.337 0.090

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 4 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

BOONSBORO

WASHINGTON BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.660  0.660CAMPUS AVE 0.000OP 00167

 0.000  0.200  0.200ORCHARD MANOR 0.000OP 00210

 0.000  0.040  0.040PARK DR 0.000OP 00456

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Other Public 0.000  0.900  0.900 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 5 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

BOONSBORO

WASHINGTON BY ROAD NAME

 18.475 0.090Total All Miles BOONSBORO  18.5650.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 6 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CLEAR SPRING

WASHINGTON BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.410  0.410CUMBERLAND ST 0.000US 00040

 0.000  0.010  0.010NATIONAL PIKE 0.000US 00040

 0.000  0.090  0.090S MILL ST 0.000MD 00068

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  0.510  0.510 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 3



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CLEAR SPRING

WASHINGTON BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.040  0.040ANKENEY DR 0.000MU 00005

 0.000  0.060  0.060BRENNAN DR 0.000MU 00020

 0.000  0.160  0.160GEHR TERR 0.000MU 00027

 0.000  0.090  0.090HOLLINGER DR 0.000MU 00110

 0.000  0.270  0.270MARTIN ST 0.000MU 00010

 0.000  0.150  0.150MILL ST 0.000MU 00030

 0.000  0.190  0.190MULBERRY ST 0.000MU 00040

 0.000  0.480  0.480N HAWBAKER CIR 0.000MU 00050

 0.000  0.510  0.510S HAWBAKER CIR 0.000MU 00100

 0.000  0.150  0.150WEST ST 0.000MU 00140

 0.000  0.040  0.040WIDMEYER DR 0.000MU 00150

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Municipal 0.000  2.140  2.140 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 3



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CLEAR SPRING

WASHINGTON BY ROAD NAME

 2.650 0.000Total All Miles CLEAR SPRING  2.6500.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 3



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

FUNKSTOWN

WASHINGTON BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.217  0.217FREDERICK RD 0.000US 00040 AL

 0.000  0.519  0.519FREDERICK ST 0.000US 00040 AL

 0.000  0.050  0.050OLD US 40AL 0.000US 00040 H

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  0.786  0.786 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 4



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

FUNKSTOWN

WASHINGTON BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.070  0.070ALLEY 1 0.000MU 08010

 0.000  0.400  0.400CHESTNUT ST 0.000MU 00070

 0.000  0.090  0.090E BALTIMORE ST 0.000MU 00040

 0.000  0.220  0.220E CEMETERY ST 0.000MU 00050

 0.000  0.280  0.280E MAPLE ST 0.000MU 00141

 0.000  0.230  0.230EDGEWOOD DR 0.000MU 00090

 0.000  0.390  0.390GREEN ST 0.000MU 00100

 0.000  0.440  0.440HIGH ST 0.000MU 00120

 0.000  0.170  0.170N ANTIETAM ST 0.000MU 00010

 0.000  0.320  0.320POPLAR ST 0.000MU 00170

 0.000  0.020  0.020POPLAR ST EXT 0.000MU 00171

 0.000  0.110  0.110PUMP RD 0.000MU 00180

 0.000  0.200  0.200S ANTIETAM ST 0.000MU 00020

 0.000  0.170  0.170S WEST SIDE AVE 0.000MU 00190

 0.000  0.090  0.090W BALTIMORE ST 0.000MU 00160

 0.000  0.120  0.120W CEMETERY ST 0.000MU 00060

 0.000  0.130  0.130W MAPLE ST 0.000MU 00140

 0.000  0.070  0.070WYE OAK ST 0.000MU 00195

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Municipal 0.000  3.520  3.520 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 4



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

FUNKSTOWN

WASHINGTON BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.179  0.179SOUTHERN BLVD 0.000OP 00507

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Other Public 0.000  0.179  0.179 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 4



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

FUNKSTOWN

WASHINGTON BY ROAD NAME

 4.485 0.000Total All Miles FUNKSTOWN  4.4850.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 4 of 4



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

HAGERSTOWN

WASHINGTON BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.240  0.240CEARFOSS PIKE 0.000MD 00058

 0.000  0.820  0.820DOWNSVILLE PIKE 0.000MD 00632

 0.000  1.931  1.931DUAL HWY 0.000US 00040

 0.000  0.853  0.853MARYLAND VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY 0.000IS 00081

 0.000  0.016  0.016MIDDLEBURG PIKE 0.000US 00011

 0.000  0.388  0.388NATIONAL PIKE 0.000US 00040

 0.000  0.080  0.080PENNSYLVANIA AVE 0.000US 00011

 0.000  0.345  0.345POTOMAC AVE 0.000MD 00060

 0.000  0.310  0.310SALEM AVE 0.000MD 00058

 0.000  0.692  0.692SHARPSBURG PIKE 0.000MD 00065

 0.000  0.230  0.230VIRGINIA AVE 0.000US 00011

 0.000  0.750  0.750WASHINGTON AVE 0.000US 00040

 0.000  0.090  0.090WASHINGTON ST 0.000MD 00144 WA

 0.000  0.870  0.870WASHINGTON ST 0.000US 00040

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  7.615  7.615 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 18



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

HAGERSTOWN

WASHINGTON BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.170  0.170EASTERN BLVD 0.000CO 01024

 0.000  0.042  0.042EDGEWOOD DR 0.000CO 00316

 0.000  0.030  0.030EMMERT RD 0.000CO 00787

 0.000  0.070  0.070HEBB RD 0.000CO 00397

 0.000  0.160  0.160HOLLYHOCK RD 0.000CO 01119

 0.000  0.100  0.100HOWELL RD 0.000CO 00319

 0.000  0.070  0.070LINWOOD AVE 0.000CO 00418

 0.000  0.030  0.030LONDON TOWNE DR 0.000CO 00923

 0.000  0.030  0.030N COLONIAL DR 0.000CO 01291

 0.000  0.090  0.090REDWOOD CIR 0.000CO 00652

 0.000  0.120  0.120S COLONIAL DR 0.000CO 00321

 0.000  0.021  0.021SECURITY RD 0.000CO 00378

 0.000  0.060  0.060SHERMAN AVE 0.000CO 00416

 0.000  0.130  0.130SWANN RD 0.000CO 00123

 0.000  0.150  0.150THIRD ST 0.000CO 00406

 0.000  0.040  0.040WELLINGTON RD 0.000CO 00421

 0.000  0.082  0.082WESTERN MARYLAND PKWY 0.000CO 00950

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage County 0.000  1.395  1.395 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 18



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

HAGERSTOWN

WASHINGTON BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.030  0.030#1 OUTER DR CT 0.000MU 01892

 0.000  0.030  0.030#2 OUTER DR CT 0.000MU 01893

 0.000  0.070  0.070ABBEY LA 0.000MU 00005

 0.000  0.090  0.090ADAMS AVE 0.000MU 00010

 0.000  0.350  0.350ALEXANDER ST 0.000MU 00020

 0.000  0.325  0.325ALL STAR CT 0.000MU 00025

 0.000  0.080  0.080ALLEY 1 0.000MU 05010

 0.000  0.480  0.480ALLEY 100 0.000MU 06000

 0.000  0.400  0.400ALLEY 101 0.000MU 06010

 0.000  0.070  0.070ALLEY 102 0.000MU 06020

 0.000  0.120  0.120ALLEY 103 0.000MU 06030

 0.050  0.380  0.430ALLEY 104 0.000MU 06040

 0.000  0.550  0.550ALLEY 105 0.000MU 06050

 0.000  0.230  0.230ALLEY 106 0.000MU 06060

 0.000  0.040  0.040ALLEY 107 0.000MU 06070

 0.000  0.130  0.130ALLEY 108 0.000MU 06080

 0.000  0.490  0.490ALLEY 109 0.000MU 06090

 0.000  0.140  0.140ALLEY 110 0.000MU 06100

 0.000  0.060  0.060ALLEY 111 0.000MU 06110

 0.000  0.220  0.220ALLEY 112 0.000MU 06120

 0.000  0.270  0.270ALLEY 113 0.000MU 06130

 0.000  0.050  0.050ALLEY 114 0.000MU 06140

 0.000  0.070  0.070ALLEY 115 0.000MU 06150

 0.000  0.050  0.050ALLEY 116 0.000MU 06160

 0.000  0.050  0.050ALLEY 117 0.000MU 06170

 0.000  0.140  0.140ALLEY 118 0.000MU 06180

 0.000  0.280  0.280ALLEY 119 0.000MU 06190

 0.000  0.140  0.140ALLEY 12 0.000MU 05120

 0.090  0.200  0.290ALLEY 120 0.000MU 06200

 0.000  0.070  0.070ALLEY 121 0.000MU 06210

 0.000  0.150  0.150ALLEY 122 0.000MU 06220

 0.000  0.040  0.040ALLEY 123 0.000MU 06230

 0.000  0.260  0.260ALLEY 125 0.000MU 06250

 0.000  0.050  0.050ALLEY 126 0.000MU 06260

 0.000  0.110  0.110ALLEY 127 0.000MU 06270

 0.030  0.130  0.160ALLEY 128 0.000MU 06280

 0.000  0.110  0.110ALLEY 129 0.000MU 06290

 0.000  0.070  0.070ALLEY 13 0.000MU 05130

 0.000  0.400  0.400ALLEY 130 0.000MU 06300

 0.000  0.180  0.180ALLEY 131 0.000MU 06310

 0.000  0.200  0.200ALLEY 132 0.000MU 06320

 0.000  0.070  0.070ALLEY 133 0.000MU 06330

 0.000  0.220  0.220ALLEY 134 0.000MU 06340

 0.000  0.250  0.250ALLEY 135 0.000MU 06350

 0.000  0.190  0.190ALLEY 136 0.000MU 06360

 0.000  0.050  0.050ALLEY 137 0.000MU 06370

 0.000  0.080  0.080ALLEY 138 0.000MU 06380

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 18



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

HAGERSTOWN

WASHINGTON BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.290  0.290ALLEY 139 0.000MU 06390

 0.000  0.100  0.100ALLEY 14 0.000MU 05140

 0.000  0.170  0.170ALLEY 140 0.000MU 06400

 0.000  0.240  0.240ALLEY 141 0.000MU 06410

 0.000  0.030  0.030ALLEY 143 0.000MU 06430

 0.000  0.060  0.060ALLEY 144 0.000MU 06440

 0.000  0.110  0.110ALLEY 145 0.000MU 06450

 0.000  0.200  0.200ALLEY 146 0.000MU 06460

 0.000  0.050  0.050ALLEY 147 0.000MU 06470

 0.000  0.330  0.330ALLEY 148 0.000MU 06480

 0.000  0.310  0.310ALLEY 150 0.000MU 06500

 0.000  0.040  0.040ALLEY 151 0.000MU 06510

 0.000  0.290  0.290ALLEY 152 0.000MU 06520

 0.000  0.370  0.370ALLEY 153 0.000MU 06530

 0.000  0.200  0.200ALLEY 154 0.000MU 06540

 0.000  0.090  0.090ALLEY 156 0.000MU 06560

 0.000  0.280  0.280ALLEY 157 0.000MU 06570

 0.000  0.210  0.210ALLEY 158 0.000MU 06580

 0.000  0.580  0.580ALLEY 161 0.000MU 06610

 0.000  0.570  0.570ALLEY 162 0.000MU 06620

 0.000  0.080  0.080ALLEY 163 0.000MU 06630

 0.020  0.040  0.060ALLEY 168 0.000MU 06680

 0.000  0.100  0.100ALLEY 17 0.000MU 05170

 0.000  0.050  0.050ALLEY 171 0.000MU 06710

 0.000  0.050  0.050ALLEY 172 0.000MU 06720

 0.000  0.040  0.040ALLEY 173 0.000MU 06730

 0.000  0.090  0.090ALLEY 174 0.000MU 06740

 0.000  0.100  0.100ALLEY 175 0.000MU 06750

 0.000  0.060  0.060ALLEY 176 0.000MU 06760

 0.000  0.150  0.150ALLEY 177 0.000MU 06770

 0.000  0.290  0.290ALLEY 178 0.000MU 06780

 0.000  0.050  0.050ALLEY 179 0.000MU 06790

 0.000  0.030  0.030ALLEY 18 0.000MU 05180

 0.000  0.100  0.100ALLEY 180 0.000MU 06800

 0.000  0.230  0.230ALLEY 181 0.000MU 06810

 0.000  0.240  0.240ALLEY 182 0.000MU 06820

 0.000  0.030  0.030ALLEY 183 0.000MU 06830

 0.000  0.150  0.150ALLEY 184 0.000MU 06840

 0.000  0.110  0.110ALLEY 185 0.000MU 06850

 0.000  0.330  0.330ALLEY 186 0.000MU 06860

 0.000  0.130  0.130ALLEY 187 0.000MU 06870

 0.030  0.170  0.200ALLEY 188 0.000MU 06880

 0.000  0.040  0.040ALLEY 189 0.000MU 06890

 0.000  0.060  0.060ALLEY 190 0.000MU 06900

 0.000  0.100  0.100ALLEY 191 0.000MU 06910

 0.000  0.060  0.060ALLEY 192 0.000MU 06920

 0.000  0.050  0.050ALLEY 193 0.000MU 06930

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 4 of 18
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 0.000  0.130  0.130ALLEY 194 0.000MU 06940

 0.000  0.270  0.270ALLEY 195 0.000MU 06950

 0.000  0.060  0.060ALLEY 196 0.000MU 06960

 0.000  0.110  0.110ALLEY 197 0.000MU 06970

 0.000  0.060  0.060ALLEY 198 0.000MU 06980

 0.000  0.030  0.030ALLEY 199 0.000MU 06990

 0.000  0.040  0.040ALLEY 2 0.000MU 05020

 0.000  0.145  0.145ALLEY 20 0.000MU 05200

 0.000  0.150  0.150ALLEY 200 0.000MU 07000

 0.000  0.180  0.180ALLEY 201 0.000MU 07010

 0.000  0.110  0.110ALLEY 202 0.000MU 07020

 0.000  0.100  0.100ALLEY 203 0.000MU 07030

 0.000  0.050  0.050ALLEY 204 0.000MU 07040

 0.000  0.040  0.040ALLEY 205 0.000MU 07050

 0.000  0.150  0.150ALLEY 206 0.000MU 07060

 0.030  0.010  0.040ALLEY 207 0.000MU 07070

 0.000  0.130  0.130ALLEY 208 0.000MU 07080

 0.000  0.170  0.170ALLEY 209 0.000MU 07090

 0.000  0.050  0.050ALLEY 21 0.000MU 05210

 0.000  0.160  0.160ALLEY 210 0.000MU 07100

 0.000  0.090  0.090ALLEY 212 0.000MU 07120

 0.000  0.050  0.050ALLEY 213 0.000MU 07130

 0.000  0.080  0.080ALLEY 214 0.000MU 07140

 0.000  0.280  0.280ALLEY 216 0.000MU 07160

 0.000  0.210  0.210ALLEY 217 0.000MU 07170

 0.000  0.100  0.100ALLEY 218 0.000MU 07180

 0.000  0.100  0.100ALLEY 219 0.000MU 07190

 0.000  0.120  0.120ALLEY 22 0.000MU 05220

 0.000  0.110  0.110ALLEY 220 0.000MU 07200

 0.050  0.040  0.090ALLEY 221 0.000MU 07210

 0.000  0.100  0.100ALLEY 222 0.000MU 07220

 0.000  0.030  0.030ALLEY 223 0.000MU 07230

 0.000  0.110  0.110ALLEY 224 0.000MU 07240

 0.000  0.280  0.280ALLEY 225 0.000MU 07250

 0.000  0.080  0.080ALLEY 226 0.000MU 07260

 0.000  0.080  0.080ALLEY 227 0.000MU 07270

 0.000  0.160  0.160ALLEY 228 0.000MU 07280

 0.000  0.160  0.160ALLEY 229 0.000MU 07290

 0.000  0.300  0.300ALLEY 23 0.000MU 05230

 0.000  0.100  0.100ALLEY 230 0.000MU 07300

 0.000  0.060  0.060ALLEY 231 0.000MU 07310

 0.000  0.050  0.050ALLEY 232 0.000MU 07320

 0.000  0.080  0.080ALLEY 233 0.000MU 07330

 0.000  0.160  0.160ALLEY 236 0.000MU 07360

 0.000  0.210  0.210ALLEY 238 0.000MU 07380

 0.000  0.050  0.050ALLEY 24 0.000MU 05240

 0.000  0.140  0.140ALLEY 240 0.000MU 07400

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 5 of 18
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 0.000  0.050  0.050ALLEY 241 0.000MU 07410

 0.000  0.160  0.160ALLEY 242 0.000MU 07420

 0.000  0.080  0.080ALLEY 243 0.000MU 07430

 0.000  0.070  0.070ALLEY 244 0.000MU 07440

 0.000  0.030  0.030ALLEY 246 0.000MU 07460

 0.040  0.000  0.040ALLEY 247 0.000MU 07470

 0.000  0.030  0.030ALLEY 248 0.000MU 07480

 0.000  0.320  0.320ALLEY 25 0.000MU 05250

 0.000  0.040  0.040ALLEY 250 0.000MU 07500

 0.000  0.080  0.080ALLEY 253 0.000MU 07530

 0.000  0.050  0.050ALLEY 259 0.000MU 07590

 0.000  0.330  0.330ALLEY 26 0.000MU 05260

 0.000  0.140  0.140ALLEY 260 0.000MU 07600

 0.000  0.060  0.060ALLEY 261 0.000MU 07610

 0.000  0.080  0.080ALLEY 262 0.000MU 07620

 0.000  0.040  0.040ALLEY 264 0.000MU 07640

 0.000  0.130  0.130ALLEY 265 0.000MU 07650

 0.000  0.030  0.030ALLEY 266 0.000MU 07660

 0.000  0.030  0.030ALLEY 267 0.000MU 07670

 0.000  0.070  0.070ALLEY 268 0.000MU 07680

 0.000  0.050  0.050ALLEY 269 0.000MU 07690

 0.000  0.120  0.120ALLEY 27 0.000MU 05270

 0.000  0.090  0.090ALLEY 270 0.000MU 07700

 0.000  0.030  0.030ALLEY 271 0.000MU 07710

 0.000  0.050  0.050ALLEY 28 0.000MU 05280

 0.000  0.060  0.060ALLEY 29 0.000MU 05290

 0.010  0.190  0.200ALLEY 3 0.000MU 05030

 0.000  0.140  0.140ALLEY 30 0.000MU 05300

 0.000  0.080  0.080ALLEY 31 0.000MU 05310

 0.000  0.100  0.100ALLEY 32 0.000MU 05320

 0.000  0.100  0.100ALLEY 33 0.000MU 05330

 0.000  0.040  0.040ALLEY 34 0.000MU 05340

 0.000  0.080  0.080ALLEY 35 0.000MU 05350

 0.000  0.210  0.210ALLEY 37 0.000MU 05370

 0.000  0.080  0.080ALLEY 38 0.000MU 05380

 0.000  0.060  0.060ALLEY 39 0.000MU 05390

 0.000  0.170  0.170ALLEY 4 0.000MU 05040

 0.000  0.060  0.060ALLEY 40 0.000MU 05400

 0.000  0.080  0.080ALLEY 41 0.000MU 05410

 0.000  0.070  0.070ALLEY 42 0.000MU 05420

 0.000  0.210  0.210ALLEY 43 0.000MU 05430

 0.000  0.090  0.090ALLEY 44 0.000MU 05440

 0.000  0.070  0.070ALLEY 45 0.000MU 05450

 0.000  0.340  0.340ALLEY 46 0.000MU 05460

 0.000  0.220  0.220ALLEY 47 0.000MU 05470

 0.000  0.110  0.110ALLEY 48 0.000MU 05480

 0.000  0.030  0.030ALLEY 49 0.000MU 05490

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 6 of 18
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 0.000  0.040  0.040ALLEY 5 0.000MU 05050

 0.000  0.030  0.030ALLEY 50 0.000MU 05500

 0.000  0.030  0.030ALLEY 51 0.000MU 05510

 0.000  0.060  0.060ALLEY 53 0.000MU 05530

 0.060  0.000  0.060ALLEY 55 0.000MU 05550

 0.000  0.060  0.060ALLEY 57 0.000MU 05570

 0.070  0.030  0.100ALLEY 58 0.000MU 05580

 0.000  0.150  0.150ALLEY 59 0.000MU 05590

 0.000  0.070  0.070ALLEY 6 0.000MU 05060

 0.000  0.080  0.080ALLEY 60 0.000MU 05600

 0.000  0.040  0.040ALLEY 61 0.000MU 05610

 0.000  0.030  0.030ALLEY 62 0.000MU 05620

 0.000  0.350  0.350ALLEY 63 0.000MU 05630

 0.000  0.270  0.270ALLEY 64 0.000MU 05640

 0.000  0.040  0.040ALLEY 65 0.000MU 05650

 0.000  0.080  0.080ALLEY 66 0.000MU 05660

 0.000  0.120  0.120ALLEY 67 0.000MU 05670

 0.000  0.170  0.170ALLEY 68 0.000MU 05680

 0.000  0.100  0.100ALLEY 69 0.000MU 05690

 0.000  0.060  0.060ALLEY 7 0.000MU 05070

 0.000  0.030  0.030ALLEY 70 0.000MU 05700

 0.000  0.060  0.060ALLEY 71 0.000MU 05710

 0.000  0.030  0.030ALLEY 72 0.000MU 05720

 0.000  0.080  0.080ALLEY 73 0.000MU 05730

 0.000  0.070  0.070ALLEY 74 0.000MU 05740

 0.010  0.150  0.160ALLEY 75 0.000MU 05750

 0.000  0.060  0.060ALLEY 76 0.000MU 05760

 0.050  0.020  0.070ALLEY 77 0.000MU 05770

 0.000  0.300  0.300ALLEY 78 0.000MU 05780

 0.000  0.300  0.300ALLEY 79 0.000MU 05790

 0.000  0.090  0.090ALLEY 80 0.000MU 05800

 0.000  0.330  0.330ALLEY 81 0.000MU 05810

 0.000  0.090  0.090ALLEY 82 0.000MU 05820

 0.000  0.150  0.150ALLEY 83 0.000MU 05830

 0.000  0.130  0.130ALLEY 84 0.000MU 05840

 0.000  0.070  0.070ALLEY 85 0.000MU 05850

 0.000  0.070  0.070ALLEY 86 0.000MU 05860

 0.000  0.030  0.030ALLEY 87 0.000MU 05870

 0.000  0.190  0.190ALLEY 88 0.000MU 05880

 0.000  0.120  0.120ALLEY 89 0.000MU 05890

 0.000  0.050  0.050ALLEY 9 0.000MU 05090

 0.000  0.120  0.120ALLEY 90 0.000MU 05900

 0.000  0.120  0.120ALLEY 91 0.000MU 05910

 0.000  0.280  0.280ALLEY 92 0.000MU 05920

 0.000  0.100  0.100ALLEY 93 0.000MU 05930

 0.000  0.030  0.030ALLEY 94 0.000MU 05940

 0.000  0.120  0.120ALLEY 95 0.000MU 05950

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 7 of 18
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 0.060  0.260  0.320ALLEY 96 0.000MU 05960

 0.000  0.040  0.040ALLEY 97 0.000MU 05970

 0.010  0.040  0.050ALLEY 98 0.000MU 05980

 0.000  0.040  0.040ALLEY 99 0.000MU 05990

 0.000  0.080  0.080ALLEY W 0.000MU 07720

 0.000  1.240  1.240ANTIETAM ST 0.000MU 00030

 0.000  0.140  0.140ARLINGTON AVE 0.000MU 02545

 0.000  0.160  0.160ARMSTRONG AVE 0.000MU 00050

 0.000  0.200  0.200ATLANTA CT 0.000MU 07721

 0.000  0.190  0.190AVALON AVE 0.000MU 00060

 0.000  0.240  0.240AVON RD 0.000MU 00070

 0.000  0.040  0.040B RD 0.000MU 00080

 0.000  0.670  0.670BALTIMORE ST 0.000MU 00090

 0.000  0.256  0.256BARTOW DR 0.000MU 03002

 0.000  0.155  0.155BEACHLEY DR 0.000MU 03004

 0.000  0.420  0.420BEACON AVE 0.000MU 00110

 0.000  0.420  0.420BEECHWOOD DR 0.000MU 00120

 0.000  0.720  0.720BELVIEW AVE 0.000MU 00130

 0.000  0.070  0.070BENJAMIN PL 0.000MU 00135

 0.000  0.050  0.050BERKSON ALLEY 0.000MU 09010

 0.000  0.160  0.160BERNER AVE 0.000MU 00140

 0.000  0.070  0.070BESTER ST 0.000MU 00150

 0.000  0.100  0.100BETHUNES AVE 0.000MU 00165

 0.000  0.200  0.200BIXLERS ALLEY 0.000MU 09020

 0.000  0.070  0.070BLOOMS ALLEY 0.000MU 09030

 0.000  0.320  0.320BOWARD ST 0.000MU 00190

 0.000  0.670  0.670BOWMAN AVE 0.000MU 00200

 0.000  0.040  0.040BRAMLY CT 0.000MU 00210

 0.000  0.330  0.330BRAMLY DR 0.000MU 00215

 0.000  0.050  0.050BRAXTON ALLEY 0.000MU 09040

 0.000  0.100  0.100BREWER AVE 0.000MU 00220

 0.000  0.070  0.070BRIGHTON PL 0.000MU 00230

 0.000  0.320  0.320BRINKER DR 0.000MU 00233

 0.000  0.010  0.010BRINKER DR 0.000MU 00234

 0.000  0.130  0.130BROADFORDING RD 0.000MU 00235

 0.000  0.280  0.280BROADWAY 0.000MU 00240

 0.000  0.100  0.100BROMER AVE 0.000MU 00250

 0.000  0.230  0.230BROOKLINE AVE 0.000MU 00260

 0.000  0.080  0.080BROOKSIDE TERR 0.000MU 00265

 0.000  0.100  0.100BROWN AVE 0.000MU 00270

 0.000  0.090  0.090BROWN AVE #2 0.000MU 00272

 0.000  0.340  0.340BRYAN PL 0.000MU 00280

 0.000  0.417  0.417BRYNWOOD ST 0.000MU 00281

 0.000  0.149  0.149BUELL CT 0.000MU 00282

 0.000  0.280  0.280BUENA VISTA AVE 0.000MU 00290

 0.000  0.070  0.070BURGER ALLEY 0.000MU 09050

 0.000  2.700  2.700BURHANS BLVD 0.000US 00011

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 8 of 18
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 0.000  0.250  0.250C RD 0.000MU 00310

 0.000  0.280  0.280CALVERT TERR 0.000MU 00320

 0.000  0.298  0.298CAMEO DR 0.000MU 00325

 0.000  0.120  0.120CAPSTONE DR 0.000MU 00332

 0.000  0.110  0.110CARR ST 0.000MU 00350

 0.000  0.230  0.230CARROLL HEIGHTS BLVD 0.000MU 00360

 0.000  0.090  0.090CARROLLTON AVE 0.000MU 00370

 0.000  0.100  0.100CAVALIER CT 0.000MU 07738

 0.000  0.200  0.200CEDARWOOD DR 0.000MU 00380

 0.000  0.130  0.130CENTER ST 0.000MU 00390

 0.000  0.250  0.250CENTRAL AVE 0.000MU 00400

 0.000  0.090  0.090CENTRE BLVD 0.000MU 00405

 0.000  0.140  0.140CHANTILLY CT 0.000MU 00407

 0.000  0.230  0.230CHARLES ST 0.000MU 00410

 0.000  0.130  0.130CHASE ST 0.000MU 00420

 0.000  0.030  0.030CHESSIE LANE 0.000MU 07722

 0.000  0.610  0.610CHESTNUT ST 0.000MU 00430

 0.000  1.540  1.540CHURCH ST 0.000MU 00440

 0.000  0.520  0.520CITY PARK DR 0.000MU 01920

 0.000  0.180  0.180CLAIRE ST 0.000MU 00450

 0.000  0.120  0.120CLARENDON AVE 0.000MU 00460

 0.000  0.070  0.070CLARKSON ST 0.000MU 00470

 0.000  0.180  0.180CLEAN WATER CIR 0.000MU 00650

 0.000  0.040  0.040COBB ST 0.000MU 00482

 0.000  0.120  0.120COLUMBIA AVE 0.000MU 00490

 0.000  0.170  0.170COLUMBIA RD 0.000MU 00500

 0.000  0.420  0.420COMMONWEALTH AVE 0.000MU 00510

 0.000  0.160  0.160CONAMAR DR 0.000MU 03018

 0.000  0.320  0.320CONCORD ST 0.000MU 00520

 0.000  0.290  0.290CONNECTICUT AVE 0.000MU 00530

 0.000  0.160  0.160CONRAD CT 0.000MU 00535

 0.000  0.090  0.090COOK ST 0.000MU 00540

 0.000  0.350  0.350CORBETT ST 0.000MU 00550

 0.000  0.073  0.073CORTLAND DR 0.000MU 03015

 0.000  0.300  0.300COUNTRY CLUB RD 0.000MU 00560

 0.000  0.020  0.020COURT ALLEY 0.000MU 09060

 0.000  0.100  0.100COURT PL 0.000MU 00565

 0.000  0.630  0.630CRAMERS ALLEY 0.000MU 09070

 0.000  0.190  0.190CRESCENT RD 0.000MU 00570

 0.000  0.080  0.080CROMERS ALLEY 0.000MU 09080

 0.000  0.110  0.110CROMERS ALLEY #2 0.000MU 09082

 0.000  0.350  0.350CROSS ST 0.000MU 00580

 0.000  0.180  0.180CUSHWAS ALLEY 0.000MU 09090

 0.000  0.210  0.210CYPRESS ST 0.000MU 00590

 0.000  0.080  0.080DALE ST 0.000MU 00610

 0.000  0.230  0.230DAYCOTAH AVE 0.000MU 00620

 0.000  0.140  0.140DAYSPRING LA 0.000MU 03014

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 9 of 18
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 0.000  0.180  0.180DELAWARE LA 0.000MU 00625

 0.000  0.037  0.037DELAWARE LA 0.000MU 00626

 0.000  0.060  0.060DEMON DEACON CT 0.000MU 07739

 0.000  0.650  0.650DEVONSHIRE RD 0.000MU 00630

 0.000  0.280  0.280DEWEY AVE 0.000MU 00640

 0.000  0.110  0.110DIAMOND DR 0.000MU 00645

 0.000  0.060  0.060DIVISION AVE 0.000MU 00660

 0.000  0.150  0.150DIVISION AVE #2 0.000MU 00662

 0.000  0.250  0.250DOWNSVILLE RD 0.000MU 00670

 0.000  0.100  0.100DUNN IRVIN DR 0.000MU 00680

 0.000  0.070  0.070DUNN IRVIN DR #2 0.000MU 00682

 0.000  0.062  0.062DYNASTY DRIVE 0.000MU 07734

 0.000  0.240  0.240E BALTIMORE ST 0.000US 00040 AL

 0.000  0.650  0.650E FIRST ST 0.000MU 00800

 0.000  0.450  0.450E FRANKLIN ST 0.000MU 00840

 0.000  0.210  0.210E HILLCREST RD 2 0.000MU 01061

 0.000  0.280  0.280E HOWARD ST 0.000MU 01090

 0.000  0.460  0.460E IRVIN AVE 0.000MU 01130

 0.000  0.170  0.170E LEE ST 0.000MU 01360

 0.000  0.380  0.380E MAGNOLIA AVE 0.000MU 01471

 0.000  0.200  0.200E WASHINGTON ST 0.000MU 02510

 0.000  0.810  0.810E WILSON BLVD 0.000MU 02599

 0.000  0.340  0.340EAST AVE 0.000MU 00690

 0.000  0.300  0.300EAST PL 0.000MU 00700

 0.000  0.190  0.190EAST RIDGE DR 0.000MU 03001

 0.000  1.730  1.730EASTERN BLVD 0.000MU 00705

 0.000  0.360  0.360EASTERN BLVD 0.000MU 00706

 0.000  0.640  0.640EDGEWOOD DR 0.000MU 00710

 0.000  0.400  0.400ELDRIDGE DR 0.000MU 00745

 0.000  0.160  0.160ELGIN BLVD 0.000MU 00720

 0.000  0.070  0.070ELIZABETH CT 0.000MU 00741

 0.000  0.200  0.200ELIZABETH ST 0.000MU 00740

 0.000  0.120  0.120ELM ST 0.000MU 00750

 0.000  0.040  0.040EUTAW PL 0.000MU 00760

 0.000  0.240  0.240FAIRCHILD AVE 0.000MU 00770

 0.000  0.240  0.240FAIRGROUND AVE 0.000MU 00780

 0.000  0.370  0.370FAIRMEADOWS BLVD 0.000MU 00785

 0.000  0.350  0.350FAIRVIEW RD 0.000MU 00790

 0.000  0.194  0.194FALLEN TIMBERS CIR 0.000MU 00791

 0.000  0.410  0.410FLORIDA AVE 0.000MU 00820

 0.000  0.070  0.070FOREST ST 0.000MU 00830

 0.000  0.570  0.570FOREST ST #2 0.000MU 00832

 0.000  1.360  1.360FREDERICK ST 0.000US 00040 AL

 0.000  0.080  0.080FREEMONT ST 0.000MU 00860

 0.000  0.140  0.140FRIDINGER AVE 0.000MU 00870

 0.000  0.140  0.140FRY AVE 0.000MU 00880

 0.000  0.070  0.070GANDY DANCER DRIVE 0.000MU 07723

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 10 of 18



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

HAGERSTOWN

WASHINGTON BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  1.520  1.520GARLAND GROH BLVD 0.000MU 00885

 0.000  0.350  0.350GARLINGER RD 0.000MU 00890

 0.000  0.220  0.220GARRETT ST 0.000MU 00900

 0.000  0.085  0.085GARST CT 0.000MU 07728

 0.000  0.340  0.340GEORGE ST 0.000MU 00910

 0.000  0.410  0.410GEORGIA AVE 0.000MU 00920

 0.000  0.150  0.150GERBERS ALLEY 0.000MU 09100

 0.000  0.580  0.580GLENWOOD AVE 0.000MU 00930

 0.000  0.110  0.110GREEN LA 0.000MU 00935

 0.000  0.760  0.760GUILFORD AVE 0.000MU 00940

 0.000  0.140  0.140HAGER ST 0.000MU 00950

 0.000  0.940  0.940HAGERS CROSSING DR 0.000MU 03016

 0.000  0.850  0.850HAMILTON BLVD 0.000MU 00960

 0.000  0.090  0.090HAMILTON LA 0.000MU 00970

 0.000  0.160  0.160HAMMOND ST 0.000MU 00980

 0.000  0.080  0.080HAMPTON CIR 0.000MU 00985

 0.000  0.110  0.110HARMAN AVE 0.000MU 00990

 0.000  0.470  0.470HAVEN RD 0.000MU 01000

 0.000  0.110  0.110HAYES ALLEY 0.000MU 09110

 0.000  0.170  0.170HAYES AVE 0.000MU 01010

 0.000  0.160  0.160HEISKELL CT 0.000MU 03017

 0.000  0.050  0.050HEISTER ST 0.000MU 01015

 0.000  0.110  0.110HENRY AVE 0.000MU 01025

 0.000  0.250  0.250HIGH ST 0.000MU 01030

 0.000  0.030  0.030HIGHLAND AVE EXT 0.000MU 01035

 0.000  0.320  0.320HIGHLAND WAY 0.000MU 01040

 0.000  0.090  0.090HILLCREST AVE 0.000MU 01050

 0.000  0.330  0.330HOLBURN AVE 0.000MU 01070

 0.000  0.140  0.140HOLLYMEAD TERR 0.000MU 03012

 0.000  0.100  0.100HOOD ST 0.000MU 01080

 0.000  0.080  0.080HOOD ST #2 0.000MU 01082

 0.000  0.212  0.212HOOSIER CT 0.000MU 07730

 0.000  0.105  0.105HURRICANE CT 0.000MU 07740

 0.000  0.150  0.150IMPERIAL DR 0.000MU 07733

 0.000  0.200  0.200INDIANA AVE 0.000MU 01110

 0.000  0.070  0.070INTERVAL RD 0.000MU 01120

 0.000  0.090  0.090IRVIN AVE 0.000MU 01170

 0.000  0.190  0.190J V JAMISON DR 0.000MU 01233

 0.000  0.120  0.120JACKSON AVE 0.000MU 01190

 0.000  0.070  0.070JAMES ST 0.000MU 01200

 0.000  0.340  0.340JEFFERSON ST 0.000MD 00064

 0.000  0.290  0.290JEFFERSON ST 0.000MU 01210

 0.000  0.100  0.100JOHN ST 0.000MU 01220

 0.000  0.540  0.540JONATHAN ST 0.000MU 01230

 0.000  0.047  0.047JUBAL CT 0.000MU 03009

 0.000  0.315  0.315KASINOF AVE 0.000MU 01235

 0.000  0.817  0.817KENLY AVE 0.000MU 01250

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 11 of 18



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

HAGERSTOWN

WASHINGTON BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.260  0.260KENSINGTON DR 0.000MU 01265

 0.000  0.200  0.200KENWOOD DR 0.000MU 01270

 0.000  0.212  0.212KEY AVE 0.000MU 01280

 0.000  0.133  0.133KEY CIR 0.000MU 01282

 0.000  0.180  0.180KEY ST 0.000MU 01300

 0.000  0.120  0.120KING ST 0.000MU 01310

 0.000  0.090  0.090KINSLOW ST 0.000MU 01700

 0.000  0.160  0.160KNIGHTRIDGE DR 0.000MU 01315

 0.000  0.270  0.270KUHN AVE 0.000MU 01320

 0.000  0.070  0.070LANGDON ST 0.000MU 01330

 0.000  0.360  0.360LANGLEY DR 0.000MU 01335

 0.000  0.360  0.360LANVALE ST 0.000MU 01340

 0.000  0.130  0.130LAUREL ST 0.000MU 01350

 0.000  0.065  0.065LAVA CT 0.000MU 03008

 0.000  0.050  0.050LEROY ST 0.000MU 01380

 0.000  0.420  0.420LIBERTY ST 0.000MU 01390

 0.000  0.200  0.200LIBRARY ALLEY 0.000MU 09120

 0.000  0.100  0.100LINDEN AVE 0.000MU 01410

 0.000  0.015  0.015LINDSAY LA 0.000MU 01415

 0.000  0.270  0.270LINGANORE AVE 0.000MU 01420

 0.000  0.231  0.231LYNNEHAVEN DR 0.000MU 01435

 0.000  0.180  0.180MADISON AVE 0.000MU 01460

 0.000  0.063  0.063MAGMA CT 0.000MU 03007

 0.000  0.070  0.070MAGNOLIA CT 0.000MU 01480

 0.000  0.390  0.390MAIN AVE 0.000MU 01490

 0.000  0.240  0.240MANILA AVE 0.000MU 01500

 0.000  0.400  0.400MANOR DR 0.000MU 01505

 0.000  0.060  0.060MAPLE AVE 0.000MU 01510

 0.000  0.470  0.470MARION ST 0.000MU 01520

 0.000  0.100  0.100MARKET PL 0.000MU 01530

 0.000  1.100  1.100MARSHALL ST 0.000MU 01540

 0.000  0.070  0.070MARSHALL ST 0.000MU 01543

 0.000  0.780  0.780MARYLAND AVE 0.000MU 01550

 0.000  0.100  0.100MATHEWS AVE 0.000MU 01560

 0.000  0.048  0.048MATRIC CT 0.000MU 03006

 0.000  0.070  0.070MATTHEW CT 0.000MU 01561

 0.000  0.250  0.250MAY ST 0.000MU 01570

 0.000  0.080  0.080MCCAULEY CT 0.000MU 01575

 0.000  0.210  0.210MCCOMAS ST 0.000MU 01580

 0.000  0.260  0.260MCDOWELL AVE 0.000MU 01590

 0.000  0.170  0.170MCKEE AVE 0.000MU 01600

 0.000  0.210  0.210MCPHERSON ST 0.000MU 01610

 0.000  0.030  0.030MEADOW DR 0.000MU 01615

 0.000  0.390  0.390MEALEY PKWY 0.000MU 01620

 0.000  0.120  0.120MECHANIC ST 0.000MU 01630

 0.000  0.200  0.200MEDWAY RD 0.000MU 01640

 0.000  1.180  1.180MEMORIAL BLVD 0.000MU 01650

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 12 of 18



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

HAGERSTOWN

WASHINGTON BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.055  0.055MERCER DR 0.000MU 07727

 0.000  0.490  0.490MERIDIAN DR 0.000MU 03010

 0.000  0.166  0.166MERRBAUGH CIR 0.000MU 01655

 0.000  0.120  0.120MICHIGAN AVE 0.000MU 01660

 0.000  0.060  0.060MIDDLEWAY DR 0.000MU 07741

 0.000  0.500  0.500MILL ST 0.000MU 01670

 0.050  0.000  0.050MINERAL AVE 0.000MU 01680

 0.000  0.730  0.730MITCHELL AVE 0.000MU 01690

 0.000  0.210  0.210MOLLER AVE 0.000MU 01710

 0.000  0.170  0.170MOLLER PKWY 0.000MU 01720

 0.000  0.500  0.500MONET DR 0.000MU 07724

 0.000  0.210  0.210MONROE AVE 0.000MU 01725

 0.000  0.410  0.410MONT VALLA AVE 0.000MU 01730

 0.000  0.140  0.140MORNINGSIDE AVE 0.000MU 01755

 0.000  0.250  0.250MT AETNA RD 0.000MU 01750

 0.000  1.740  1.740MULBERRY AVE 0.000MU 01760

 0.000  0.210  0.210MUNSEY AVE 0.000MU 07110

 0.000  0.040  0.040MURPH AVE 0.000MU 01765

 0.000  0.470  0.470N CANNON AVE 0.000MU 00331

 0.000  0.340  0.340N CLEVELAND AVE 0.000MD 00064

 0.000  0.090  0.090N CLEVELAND AVE 0.000MU 00481

 0.000  0.780  0.780N LOCUST ST 0.000MU 01431

 0.000  0.620  0.620NITTANY LION CIR 0.000MU 07736

 0.000  0.100  0.100NO NAME 0.000MU 07735

 0.000  0.700  0.700NOLAND DR 0.000MU 01780

 0.000  1.140  1.140NORTHERN AVE 0.000MU 01810

 0.000  0.090  0.090NORWAY AVE 0.000MU 01820

 0.000  0.720  0.720NOTTINGHAM RD 0.000MU 01830

 0.000  1.230  1.230OAK HILL AVE 0.000MU 01840

 0.000  0.200  0.200OAK ST 0.000MU 01850

 0.000  0.060  0.060OLD BURHANS BLVD 0.000MU 00301

 0.000  0.130  0.130OLD SECTION WILSON BLVD 0.000MU 02601

 0.000  0.064  0.064OMEGA DR 0.000MU 07729

 0.000  0.240  0.240OPAL CT 0.000MU 01855

 0.000  0.100  0.100OSBOURNE AVE 0.000MU 01860

 0.000  0.040  0.040OUTER CIR 0.000MU 01870

 0.000  0.030  0.030OUTER CT 0.000MU 01880

 0.000  0.750  0.750OUTER DR 0.000MU 01890

 0.000  0.100  0.100OXFORD CIR 0.000MU 01895

 0.000  1.110  1.110PANGBORN BLVD 0.000MU 01900

 0.000  0.137  0.137PAPA COURT 0.000MU 07725

 0.000  0.070  0.070PARK AVE 0.000MU 01910

 0.000  0.690  0.690PARK LA 0.000MU 01930

 0.000  0.160  0.160PARK PL 0.000MU 01940

 0.000  0.120  0.120PARK RD 0.000MU 01945

 0.000  0.192  0.192PATTERSON DR 0.000MU 03005

 0.000  0.200  0.200PAUL SMITH BLVD 0.000MU 01911

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 13 of 18



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

HAGERSTOWN

WASHINGTON BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.110  0.110PENMAR AVE 0.000MU 01950

 0.000  0.620  0.620PENNSYLVANIA AVE 0.000MU 01960

 0.000  0.500  0.500PENNSYLVANIA AVE 0.000US 00011

 0.000  0.100  0.100PICADILLY DR 0.000MU 01965

 0.000  0.260  0.260PINE ST 0.000MU 01970

 0.000  0.070  0.070PINECREST RD 0.000MU 01980

 0.000  0.380  0.380POPE AVE 0.000MU 01990

 0.000  1.120  1.120POTOMAC AVE 0.000MU 02000

 0.000  0.350  0.350POTOMAC HEIGHTS 0.000MU 02010

 0.000  2.110  2.110POTOMAC ST 0.000MU 02005

 0.000  0.250  0.250PROFESSIONAL CT 0.000MU 02015

 0.000  0.460  0.460PROSPECT AVE 0.000MU 02020

 0.000  1.230  1.230PROSPECT ST 0.000MU 02030

 0.000  0.210  0.210RADCLIFFE AVE 0.000MU 02040

 0.000  0.260  0.260RANDOLPH AVE 0.000MU 02050

 0.000  0.180  0.180RAVENSWOOD DR 0.000MU 02070

 0.000  0.100  0.100RAY ST 0.000MU 02080

 0.000  0.085  0.085RENAISSANCE WAY 0.000MU 02055

 0.000  0.260  0.260REYNOLDS AVE 0.000MU 02090

 0.000  0.210  0.210RHODE ISLAND AVE 0.000MU 02100

 0.000  0.090  0.090RICHMOND ST 0.000MU 02110

 0.000  0.350  0.350RIDGE AVE 0.000MU 02120

 0.000  0.250  0.250ROCHESTER PL 0.000MU 02130

 0.000  0.150  0.150ROCK WILLOW AVE 0.000MU 02142

 0.000  0.200  0.200RODGERS ALLEY 0.000MU 09130

 0.000  0.320  0.320ROSE HILL AVE 0.000MU 02150

 0.000  0.520  0.520ROSS ST 0.000MU 02160

 0.000  0.220  0.220ROWLAND AVE 0.000MU 02170

 0.000  0.160  0.160RUBBIE AVE 0.000MU 02180

 0.000  0.620  0.620S CANNON AVE 0.000MU 00330

 0.000  0.340  0.340S CLEVELAND AVE 0.000MU 00480

 0.000  0.510  0.510S LOCUST ST 0.000MU 01430

 0.000  0.080  0.080S WALNUT ST #2 0.000MU 02472

 0.000  1.030  1.030SALEM AVE 0.000MU 02200

 0.040  0.000  0.040SALEM AVE EXT 0.000MU 03019

 0.000  0.570  0.570SECURITY RD 0.000MU 02210

 0.000  0.010  0.010SEDGWICK WAY 0.000MU 07726

 0.000  0.268  0.268SHALE DR 0.000MU 03003

 0.000  0.530  0.530SHERMAN AVE 0.000MU 02220

 0.000  0.100  0.100SMITH ST 0.000MU 02230

 0.000  0.140  0.140SNYDER AVE 0.000MU 02240

 0.000  0.100  0.100SOUTH ST 0.000MU 02250

 0.000  0.620  0.620SPRUCE ST 0.000MU 02260

 0.000  0.250  0.250ST CLAIR ST 0.000MU 02190

 0.080  0.250  0.330STRATFORD AVE 0.000MU 02270

 0.000  0.140  0.140SUMANS AVE 0.000MU 01941

 0.000  0.100  0.100SUMANS AVE 0.000MU 02280

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 14 of 18



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

HAGERSTOWN

WASHINGTON BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.200  0.200SUMMER ST 0.000MU 02290

 0.000  0.910  0.910SUMMIT AVE 0.000MU 02300

 0.000  0.450  0.450SUMMIT AVE 0.000MU 02301

 0.000  0.170  0.170SUNNYSIDE DR 0.000MU 02310

 0.000  0.210  0.210SUNSET AVE 0.000MU 02320

 0.000  0.150  0.150SURREY ST 0.000MU 02330

 0.000  0.050  0.050SUSAN ALLEY 0.000MU 09140

 0.000  0.110  0.110SUTER ALLEY 0.000MU 09150

 0.000  0.320  0.320SWEENEY DR 0.000MU 02335

 0.000  0.290  0.290SYCAMORE ST 0.000MU 02340

 0.000  0.110  0.110TAYLOR AVE 0.000MU 02350

 0.000  0.436  0.436TERPS BLVD 0.000MU 02351

 0.000  0.230  0.230THAMES ST 0.000MU 02355

 0.000  0.920  0.920THE TERRACE 0.000MU 02360

 0.000  0.390  0.390TRACYS LA 0.000MU 02370

 0.000  0.140  0.140TRAFALGER DR 0.000MU 03011

 0.030  0.050  0.080UNION PL 0.000MU 02380

 0.000  0.120  0.120VALE ST 0.000MU 02390

 0.000  0.110  0.110VALLEY RD 0.000MU 02400

 0.000  0.310  0.310VALLEYBROOK DR 0.000MU 02405

 0.000  0.170  0.170VERMONT AVE 0.000MU 02410

 0.000  0.550  0.550VIEW ST 0.000MU 02420

 0.000  0.810  0.810VIRGINIA AVE 0.000MU 02430

 0.000  0.170  0.170VIRGINIA AVE 0.000MU 02431

 0.000  0.210  0.210VIRGINIA AVE 0.000US 00011

 0.000  0.110  0.110VISTA ST 0.000MU 02440

 0.000  0.250  0.250W BETHEL ST 0.000MU 00160

 0.000  0.380  0.380W FIRST ST 0.000MU 00810

 0.000  0.180  0.180W HILLCREST RD 0.000MU 01060

 0.000  0.380  0.380W HILLCREST RD 2 0.000MU 01062

 0.000  0.470  0.470W HOWARD ST 0.000MU 01100

 0.000  0.520  0.520W IRVIN AVE 0.000MU 01180

 0.000  0.360  0.360W IRVIN AVE #2 0.000MU 01132

 0.000  0.240  0.240W IRVIN AVE #3 0.000MU 01160

 0.000  0.250  0.250W LEE ST 0.000MU 01361

 0.000  0.200  0.200W MAGNOLIA AVE 0.000MU 01470

 0.000  0.550  0.550W NORTH AVE 0.000MU 01790

 0.000  0.760  0.760W WASHINGTON ST 0.000MU 02500

 0.000  0.540  0.540W WILSON BLVD 0.000MU 02600

 0.000  0.080  0.080WABASH AVE 0.000MU 02450

 0.000  0.600  0.600WAKEFIELD RD 0.000MU 02460

 0.000  0.730  0.730WALNUT ST 0.000MU 02470

 0.000  0.270  0.270WAREHAM PL 0.000MU 02490

 0.000  0.270  0.270WAREHAM PL #2 0.000MU 02492

 0.000  0.100  0.100WATER ST 0.000MU 02520

 0.000  0.320  0.320WAYNE AVE 0.000MU 02530

 0.000  0.250  0.250WAYSIDE AVE 0.000MU 02540

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 15 of 18



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

HAGERSTOWN

WASHINGTON BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.200  0.200WELLERS ALLEY 0.000MU 09160

 0.000  1.680  1.680WESEL BLVD 0.000MU 02547

 0.030  0.200  0.230WEST PL 0.000MU 02550

 0.000  0.470  0.470WEST SIDE AVE 0.000MU 02560

 0.000  0.100  0.100WEST ST 0.000MU 02570

 0.000  0.080  0.080WESTPORT DR 0.000MU 01400

 0.000  0.485  0.485WESTWOOD ST 0.000MU 02575

 0.000  0.260  0.260WILLARD ST 0.000MU 02580

 0.000  0.100  0.100WILLIAMS AVE 0.000MU 02585

 0.000  0.220  0.220WILLOW CIR 0.000MU 02590

 0.000  0.120  0.120WILLOW CIR 0.000MU 02595

 0.000  0.100  0.100WILLOWBROOK WAY 0.000MU 03013

 0.000  0.250  0.250WINSTON DR 0.000MU 02605

 0.000  0.390  0.390WINTER ST 0.000MU 02610

 0.000  0.100  0.100WISE ST 0.000MU 02620

 0.000  0.133  0.133WOLFPACK WAY 0.000MU 07731

 0.000  0.490  0.490WOOD POINT AVE 0.000MU 02630

 0.000  0.140  0.140WOOD ST 0.000MU 02640

 0.000  0.740  0.740WOODLAND WAY 0.000MU 02650

 0.000  0.160  0.160WOODLANDS RUN 0.000MU 02651

 0.000  0.110  0.110WYOMING AVE 0.000MU 02660

 0.000  0.240  0.240YELLOW JACKET RD 0.000MU 07737

 0.000  0.210  0.210YORKSHIRE DR 0.000MU 02900

 0.000  0.100  0.100YOUNG AVE 0.000MU 03000

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Municipal 0.000  149.130  149.970 0.840

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 16 of 18



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

HAGERSTOWN

WASHINGTON BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.100  0.100ALLEY 31 0.000OP 00196

 0.000  0.380  0.380CORTLAND DR 0.000OP 00481

 0.000  0.160  0.160FAIRCHILD AVE 0.000OP 00240

 0.000  0.080  0.080FALLEN TIMBERS CIR 0.000OP 00488

 0.120  0.000  0.120HONEYSUCKLE LA 0.000OP 00421

 0.000  0.052  0.052IMPERIAL DR 0.000OP 00491

 0.000  0.070  0.070IRIS CT 0.000OP 00256

 0.000  0.098  0.098KEY WEST DR 0.000OP 00468

 0.000  0.040  0.040KNIGHTRIDGE DR 0.000OP 00321

 0.000  0.068  0.068LARGO DR 0.000OP 00467

 0.000  0.110  0.110LILY CT 0.000OP 00257

 0.180  0.000  0.180LINWOOD RD 0.000OP 00146

 0.000  0.120  0.120LONDONTOWNE CIR 0.000OP 00417

 0.000  0.510  0.510LUTHER DR 0.000OP 00319

 0.000  0.064  0.064MARATHON DR 0.000OP 00469

 0.000  0.147  0.147MERRBAUGH CIR 0.000OP 00483

 0.000  0.043  0.043N CLEVELAND AVE 0.000OP 00492

 0.000  0.076  0.076NAPLES DR 0.000OP 00466

 0.000  0.080  0.080NO NAME 0.000OP 00320

 0.000  0.010  0.010NO NAME 0.000OP 00478

 0.000  0.172  0.172OBSERVATORY DR 0.000OP 00479

 0.000  0.025  0.025SOUTHERN BLVD 0.000OP 00507

 0.000  0.040  0.040TULIP CT 0.000OP 00259

 0.000  0.100  0.100VIOLET DR 0.000OP 00258

 0.000  0.020  0.020WAYNE AVE 0.000OP 00225

 0.000  0.100  0.100WESTERN MARYLAND PKWY 0.000OP 00436

 0.000  0.015  0.015YELLOW JACKET RD 0.000OP 00501

 0.000  0.070  0.070YORKSHIRE DR 0.000OP 00457

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Other Public 0.000  2.750  3.050 0.300

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 17 of 18



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

HAGERSTOWN

WASHINGTON BY ROAD NAME

 160.890 1.140Total All Miles HAGERSTOWN  162.0300.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 18 of 18



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

HANCOCK

WASHINGTON BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  1.818  1.818EISENHOWER MEMORIAL HWY 0.000IS 00070

 0.000  0.060  0.060HIGH ST 0.000MD 00735

 0.000  0.120  0.120HIGH ST 0.000US 00522 C

 0.000  0.100  0.100LIMESTONE RD 0.000MD 00894

 0.000  1.194  1.194MAIN ST 0.000MD 00144 WB

 0.000  0.080  0.080VIRGINIA AVE 0.000US 00522 C

 0.000  1.009  1.009WARFORDSBURG RD 0.000US 00522

 0.000  0.575  0.575WESTERN PIKE 0.000MD 00144 WB

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  4.956  4.956 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

HANCOCK

WASHINGTON BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.043  0.043CREEK RD 0.000CO 00749

 0.000  0.573  0.573HESS RD 0.000CO 00751

 0.000  0.310  0.310OLD ROUTE 40 0.000CO 00038

 0.000  0.812  0.812PENNSYLVANIA AVE 0.000CO 00033

 0.000  0.452  0.452RESLEY ST 0.000CO 00712

 0.345  0.119  0.464SENSEL RD 0.000CO 00034

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage County 0.000  2.309  2.654 0.345

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

HANCOCK

WASHINGTON BY ROAD NAME

 0.050  0.040  0.090ALLEY 1 0.000MU 08010

 0.000  0.070  0.070ALLEY 6 0.000MU 08060

 0.000  0.140  0.140ALLEY 8 0.000MU 08080

 0.000  0.430  0.430BAPTIST RD 0.000MU 00010

 0.000  0.790  0.790BERM RD 0.000MU 00030

 0.000  0.200  0.200BRENT ST 0.000MU 00020

 0.080  0.000  0.080CEMETERY RD 0.000MU 00040

 0.000  0.100  0.100CENTER ST 0.000MU 00050

 0.000  0.110  0.110CHURCH ST 0.000MU 00060

 0.000  0.060  0.060CLAY ST 0.000MU 00070

 0.000  0.050  0.050CLEVELAND DR 0.000MU 00075

 0.000  0.140  0.140COVER ST 0.000MU 00080

 0.000  0.310  0.310CREEK RD 0.000MU 00090

 0.000  0.130  0.130DALE ST 0.000MU 00100

 0.000  0.120  0.120DOUGLAS ST 0.000MU 00110

 0.000  0.140  0.140FAIRVIEW DR 0.000MU 00120

 0.000  0.080  0.080FRANKLIN ST 0.000MU 00130

 0.000  0.410  0.410FULTON ST 0.000MU 00140

 0.000  0.190  0.190FUNK AVE 0.000MU 00150

 0.000  0.050  0.050GRAND ST 0.000MU 00160

 0.000  0.060  0.060GRAVES DR 0.000MU 00162

 0.000  0.030  0.030GROVE CIR 0.000MU 00165

 0.000  0.070  0.070HESS RD 0.000MU 00163

 0.000  0.400  0.400HIGH ST 0.000MU 00170

 0.000  0.090  0.090HILLSIDE RD 0.000MU 00180

 0.000  0.120  0.120JACKSON ST 0.000MU 00190

 0.000  0.060  0.060KIRK DR 0.000MU 00195

 0.000  0.042  0.042KIRK FARM RD 0.000MU 00197

 0.000  0.080  0.080LANDFILL RD 0.000MU 00200

 0.000  0.260  0.260LIMESTONE RD 0.000MU 00210

 0.000  0.210  0.210MARYLAND AVE 0.000MU 00220

 0.000  0.200  0.200MARYLAND AVE #2 0.000MU 00222

 0.000  0.420  0.420MCKINLEY DR 0.000MU 00225

 0.000  0.160  0.160METHODIST ST 0.000MU 00230

 0.000  0.140  0.140MYERS ST 0.000MU 00240

 0.000  0.060  0.060NO NAME 0.000MU 00415

 0.000  0.060  0.060OLD SECTION BAPTIST RD #2 0.000MU 00012

 0.000  0.040  0.040OLD SECTION BAPTIST RD #3 0.000MU 00013

 0.000  0.260  0.260PARK RD 0.000MU 00260

 0.000  0.090  0.090PARK RD #2 0.000MU 00262

 0.000  0.040  0.040PARK RD 4 0.000MU 00264

 0.000  0.190  0.190PARRELL ST 0.000MU 00270

 0.000  0.810  0.810PENNSYLVANIA AVE 0.000MU 00280

 0.000  0.250  0.250RAYLOC DR 0.000MU 00285

 0.000  0.050  0.050ROGERS ST 0.000MU 00290

 0.000  0.142  0.142SABLE RUN RD 0.000MU 00416

 0.000  0.140  0.140SMITH CIR 0.000MU 00300

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

HANCOCK

WASHINGTON BY ROAD NAME

 0.019  0.161  0.180SOUTH ST 0.000MU 00310

 0.000  0.170  0.170TALIAFERRO AVE 0.000MU 00320

 0.000  0.060  0.060TANEY AL 0.000MU 00330

 0.000  0.100  0.100TANEY AL #2 0.000MU 00332

 0.000  0.080  0.080TERRACE HEIGHTS DR 0.000MU 00335

 0.000  0.090  0.090TERRACE ST 0.000MU 00340

 0.000  0.220  0.220TONOLOWAY ST 0.000MU 00360

 0.050  0.050  0.100TRAIL DR 0.000MU 08070

 0.030  0.040  0.070VIRGINIA AVE 0.000MU 00370

 0.000  0.090  0.090VIRGINIA AVE #2 0.000MU 00372

 0.000  0.200  0.200VIRGINIA AVE #3 0.000MU 00373

 0.000  0.170  0.170WABASH ST 0.000MU 00380

 0.000  0.160  0.160WASHINGTON ST 0.000MU 00390

 0.000  0.116  0.116WHISPERING WIND RD 0.000MU 00417

 0.000  0.080  0.080WILLIAMS ST 0.000MU 00400

 0.000  0.080  0.080WINE ST 0.000MU 00410

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Municipal 0.000  9.901  10.130 0.229

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 4 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

HANCOCK

WASHINGTON BY ROAD NAME

 0.030  0.020  0.050CENTURY LA 0.000OP 00039

 0.000  0.050  0.050NO NAME 0.000OP 00326

 0.000  0.060  0.060NO NAME 0.000OP 00327

 0.000  0.090  0.090NO NAME 0.000OP 00328

 0.000  0.040  0.040NO NAME 0.000OP 00329

 0.220  0.000  0.220SOUTH ST 0.000OP 00206

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Other Public 0.000  0.260  0.510 0.250

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 5 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

HANCOCK

WASHINGTON BY ROAD NAME

 17.426 0.824Total All Miles HANCOCK  18.2500.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 6 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

KEEDYSVILLE

WASHINGTON BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.084  0.084KEEDY DR 0.000MD 00845 A

 0.000  0.486  0.486N MAIN ST 0.000MD 00845 A

 0.000  0.610  0.610S MAIN ST 0.000MD 00845 A

 0.000  1.270  1.270SHEPHERDSTOWN PIKE 0.000MD 00034

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  2.450  2.450 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 5



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

KEEDYSVILLE

WASHINGTON BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.022  0.022COFFMAN FARMS RD 0.000CO 00637

 0.000  0.120  0.120DOGSTREET RD 0.000CO 00805

 0.000  0.140  0.140MT HEBRON RD 0.000CO 00635

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage County 0.000  0.282  0.282 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 5



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

KEEDYSVILLE

WASHINGTON BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.040  0.040ALLEY 1 0.000MU 08010

 0.000  0.040  0.040ALLEY 10 0.000MU 08100

 0.020  0.030  0.050ALLEY 11 0.000MU 08110

 0.000  0.040  0.040ALLEY 2 0.000MU 08020

 0.000  0.080  0.080ALLEY 3 0.000MU 08030

 0.000  0.030  0.030ALLEY 5 0.000MU 08050

 0.000  0.030  0.030ALLEY 7 0.000MU 08070

 0.000  0.040  0.040ALLEY 8 0.000MU 08080

 0.000  0.030  0.030ALLEY 9 0.000MU 08090

 0.060  0.100  0.160ANTIETAM DR 0.000MU 00010

 0.000  0.060  0.060APPOMATTOX CT 0.000MU 00147

 0.000  0.087  0.087AUDOBON WAY 0.000MU 00141

 0.000  0.040  0.040BEDROCK CIR 0.000MU 00017

 0.000  0.160  0.160BEDROCK LA 0.000MU 00015

 0.000  0.060  0.060BELL DR 0.000MU 00092

 0.000  0.090  0.090BELL LA 0.000MU 00020

 0.000  0.100  0.100BELL LA #2 0.000MU 00022

 0.000  0.064  0.064BUNNY LA 0.000MU 00143

 0.000  0.310  0.310COFFMAN FARMS RD 0.000MU 00030

 0.000  0.070  0.070COLUMBINE DR 0.000MU 00045

 0.000  0.320  0.320DOGSTREET RD 0.000MU 00050

 0.000  0.220  0.220FARRUGUT DR 0.000MU 00051

 0.000  0.140  0.140FELFOOT DR 0.000MU 00090

 0.000  0.080  0.080HOOT OWL CT 0.000MU 00144

 0.000  0.120  0.120MALLARD LA 0.000MU 00048

 0.000  0.120  0.120MILLRACE LA 0.000MU 00049

 0.000  0.220  0.220MT HEBRON RD 0.000MU 00060

 0.000  0.190  0.190MT VERNON DR 0.000MU 00070

 0.000  0.150  0.150MT VERNON LA 0.000MU 00080

 0.000  0.130  0.130N MAIN ST 0.000MU 00148

 0.000  0.245  0.245REBEL LA 0.000MU 00146

 0.000  0.280  0.280ROCKINGHAM DR 0.000MU 00100

 0.000  0.110  0.110SKYLINE CT 0.000MU 00140

 0.000  0.050  0.050SPRING RD 0.000MU 00110

 0.000  0.330  0.330STONECREST CIR 0.000MU 00149

 0.000  0.345  0.345SUMTER DR 0.000MU 00111

 0.000  0.420  0.420TAYLOR DR 0.000MU 00120

 0.000  0.120  0.120TAYLOR DR 0.000MU 00122

 0.000  0.080  0.080TAYLOR DR 0.000MU 00130

 0.000  0.256  0.256TURKEY TRACT PL 0.000MU 00142

 0.000  0.070  0.070VILLAGE VIEW CT 0.000MU 00105

 0.000  0.350  0.350YANKEE DR 0.000MU 00145

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Municipal 0.000  5.847  5.927 0.080

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 5



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

KEEDYSVILLE

WASHINGTON BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.030  0.030ALLEY 4 0.000OP 00482

 0.000  0.040  0.040GREETING LA 0.000OP 00318

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Other Public 0.000  0.070  0.070 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 4 of 5



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

KEEDYSVILLE

WASHINGTON BY ROAD NAME

 8.649 0.080Total All Miles KEEDYSVILLE  8.7290.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 5 of 5



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

SHARPSBURG

WASHINGTON BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.480  0.480E MAIN ST 0.000MD 00034

 0.000  0.129  0.129N CHURCH ST 0.000MD 00065

 0.000  0.081  0.081SHEPHERDSTOWN PIKE 0.000MD 00034

 0.000  0.370  0.370W MAIN ST 0.000MD 00034

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  1.060  1.060 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 3



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

SHARPSBURG

WASHINGTON BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.530  0.530ALLEY 1 0.000MU 08010

 0.000  0.530  0.530ALLEY 10 0.000MU 08100

 0.050  0.000  0.050ALLEY 11 0.000MU 08110

 0.110  0.000  0.110ALLEY 12 0.000MU 08120

 0.000  0.050  0.050ALLEY 15 0.000MU 08150

 0.145  0.015  0.160ALLEY 1A 0.000MU 08170

 0.050  0.040  0.090ALLEY 2 0.000MU 08020

 0.000  0.410  0.410ALLEY 3 0.000MU 08030

 0.040  0.120  0.160ALLEY 4 0.000MU 08040

 0.000  0.110  0.110ALLEY 5 0.000MU 08050

 0.030  0.140  0.170ALLEY 6 0.000MU 08060

 0.100  0.080  0.180ALLEY 7 0.000MU 08070

 0.040  0.070  0.110ALLEY 8 0.000MU 08080

 0.000  0.140  0.140ALLEY 9 0.000MU 08090

 0.000  0.180  0.180CHURCH ST 0.000MU 00030

 0.000  0.220  0.220E ANTIETAM ST 0.000MU 00011

 0.000  0.300  0.300E CHAPLINE ST 0.000MU 00041

 0.000  0.130  0.130FIRE HALL ALLEY 0.000MU 08065

 0.060  0.410  0.470HIGH ST 0.000MU 00070

 0.000  0.050  0.050MONDEL RD 0.000MU 00105

 0.000  0.140  0.140N HALL ST 0.000MU 00050

 0.000  0.100  0.100N MECHANIC ST 0.000MU 00090

 0.000  0.190  0.190POTOMAC ST 0.000MU 00110

 0.000  0.180  0.180S HALL ST 0.000MU 00051

 0.000  0.190  0.190S MECHANIC ST 0.000MU 00100

 0.000  0.040  0.040TRUMAN LA 0.000MU 08160

 0.000  0.330  0.330W ANTIETAM ST 0.000MU 00010

 0.000  0.430  0.430W CHAPLINE ST 0.000MU 00040

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Municipal 0.000  5.125  5.750 0.625

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 3



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

SHARPSBURG

WASHINGTON BY ROAD NAME

 6.185 0.625Total All Miles SHARPSBURG  6.8100.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 3



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

SMITHSBURG

WASHINGTON BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.030  0.030PENNSYLVANIA AVE 0.000MD 00066

 0.000  0.015  0.015W WATER ST 0.000MD 00066

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  0.045  0.045 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 5



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

SMITHSBURG

WASHINGTON BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.120  0.120BISHOP LA 0.000CO 00241

 0.000  0.085  0.085CRYSTAL FALLS DR 0.000CO 00314

 0.000  0.430  0.430LEITERSBURG SMITHSBURG RD 0.000CO 00229

 0.000  0.020  0.020WATER ST 0.000CO 00261

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage County 0.000  0.655  0.655 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 5



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

SMITHSBURG

WASHINGTON BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.760  0.760AMANDA DR 0.000MU 00104

 0.000  0.050  0.050AMBERS WAY 0.000MU 00001

 0.000  0.258  0.258BACHTELL CIR 0.000MU 00110

 0.000  0.080  0.080BARKDOLL LA 0.000MU 00002

 0.000  0.060  0.060BISHOP LA 0.000MU 00004

 0.000  0.070  0.070BLUE MOUNTAIN ESTATE 0.000MU 00003

 0.000  0.110  0.110BOSWELL BLVD 0.000MU 00023

 0.000  0.030  0.030BOSWELL LA 0.000MU 00006

 0.000  0.220  0.220BOWLING LA 0.000MU 00007

 0.000  0.140  0.140BOWMAN LA 0.000MU 00009

 0.000  0.030  0.030BRENNER LA 0.000MU 00011

 0.000  0.714  0.714BYRON DR 0.000MU 00102

 0.000  0.180  0.180C&P LA 0.000MU 00013

 0.000  0.130  0.130CHIPS CT 0.000MU 00005

 0.000  0.060  0.060CHRISTOPHERS CT 0.000MU 00035

 0.000  0.150  0.150CLOPPER AVE 0.000MU 00012

 0.000  0.295  0.295COLTON CT 0.000MU 00111

 0.000  0.090  0.090DANIELS CT 0.000MU 00036

 0.000  0.150  0.150DOUGLAS CT 0.000MU 00008

 0.000  0.060  0.060DREW CIR 0.000MU 00109

 0.000  0.150  0.150E WATER ST 0.000MD 00066

 0.000  0.410  0.410E WATER ST 0.000MU 00100

 0.000  0.067  0.067ECKSTINE CT 0.000MU 00113

 0.000  0.098  0.098EMILY WAY 0.000MU 00107

 0.000  0.120  0.120FIRE COMPANY LA 0.000MU 00014

 0.000  0.230  0.230FIRE COMPANY LA 0.000MU 00015

 0.050  0.130  0.180FIRE COMPANY LA 0.000MU 00016

 0.000  0.078  0.078GABRIEL CT 0.000MU 00105

 0.000  0.950  0.950GEISER WAY 0.000MU 00025

 0.000  0.060  0.060GRAND VIEW CT 0.000MU 00028

 0.000  0.220  0.220GROVE CREEK CIR 0.000MU 00030

 0.000  0.180  0.180GROVE LA 0.000MU 00017

 0.000  0.320  0.320HENRIETTA ST 0.000MU 00010

 0.000  0.058  0.058HILLARY WAY 0.000MU 00103

 0.000  0.071  0.071IRENE WAY 0.000MU 00101

 0.000  0.180  0.180JOEL CIR 0.000MU 00108

 0.000  0.130  0.130JOHNSON TERR 0.000MU 00019

 0.000  0.110  0.110KEVINS CT 0.000MU 00039

 0.000  0.160  0.160KIMLER LA 0.000MU 00018

 0.000  0.280  0.280MAPLE AVE 0.000MU 00040

 0.000  0.120  0.120MOOSE LA 0.000MU 00043

 0.000  0.340  0.340N MAIN ST 0.000MU 00020

 0.000  0.060  0.060NEWMAN LA 0.000MU 00047

 0.000  0.060  0.060NEWMAN LA 0.000MU 00048

 0.000  0.050  0.050ORNDOFF DR 0.000MU 00112

 0.000  0.100  0.100PATRICKS CT 0.000MU 00060

 0.000  0.090  0.090PENNSYLVANIA AVE 0.000MD 00066

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 5



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

SMITHSBURG

WASHINGTON BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.160  0.160RACHELS CT 0.000MU 00065

 0.000  0.340  0.340RAILROAD LA 0.000MU 00070

 0.000  0.120  0.120RAILROAD LA 0.000MU 00071

 0.000  0.070  0.070REBECCAS CT 0.000MU 00075

 0.000  0.290  0.290S MAIN ST 0.000MU 00021

 0.000  0.051  0.051SARA CIR 0.000MU 00106

 0.000  0.180  0.180SCHALLER LA 0.000MU 00090

 0.000  0.120  0.120SCHOOL LA 0.000MU 00092

 0.000  0.100  0.100SCHOOL LA 0.000MU 00093

 0.000  0.180  0.180SHERRIS WAY 0.000MU 00094

 0.000  0.060  0.060STANLEY HAUVER DR 0.000MU 00095

 0.000  0.080  0.080VODYS CT 0.000MU 00097

 0.000  0.440  0.440W WATER ST 0.000MD 00066

 0.000  0.140  0.140WASHINGTON CT 0.000MU 00098

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Municipal 0.000  10.790  10.840 0.050

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 4 of 5



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

SMITHSBURG

WASHINGTON BY ROAD NAME

 11.490 0.050Total All Miles SMITHSBURG  11.5400.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 5 of 5



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

WILLIAMSPORT

WASHINGTON BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.180  0.180POTOMAC ST 0.000US 00011

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  0.180  0.180 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 5



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

WILLIAMSPORT

WASHINGTON BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.050  0.050APPLETREE LA 0.000CO 00500

 0.000  0.690  0.690CLIFTON AVE 0.000CO 01203

 0.000  0.110  0.110HOPEWELL RD 0.000CO 00473

 0.000  0.050  0.050MILESTONE TERR 0.000CO 01116

 0.000  0.050  0.050PEACHTREE LA 0.000CO 00504

 0.000  0.030  0.030PEAR TREE LA 0.000CO 00958

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage County 0.000  0.980  0.980 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 5



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

WILLIAMSPORT

WASHINGTON BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.080  0.080ALLEY 1 0.000MU 08010

 0.000  0.140  0.140ALLEY 10 0.000MU 08100

 0.000  0.300  0.300ALLEY 11 0.000MU 08110

 0.000  0.310  0.310ALLEY 12 0.000MU 08120

 0.040  0.420  0.460ALLEY 13 0.000MU 08130

 0.000  0.320  0.320ALLEY 14 0.000MU 08140

 0.000  0.050  0.050ALLEY 14 #2 0.000MU 08145

 0.000  0.190  0.190ALLEY 15 0.000MU 08150

 0.000  0.130  0.130ALLEY 16 0.000MU 08160

 0.000  0.230  0.230ALLEY 17 0.000MU 08170

 0.000  0.100  0.100ALLEY 18 0.000MU 08180

 0.000  0.040  0.040ALLEY 19 0.000MU 08190

 0.000  0.080  0.080ALLEY 2 0.000MU 08020

 0.000  0.080  0.080ALLEY 3 0.000MU 08030

 0.000  0.340  0.340ALLEY 4 0.000MU 08040

 0.000  0.080  0.080ALLEY 5 0.000MU 08050

 0.000  0.080  0.080ALLEY 6 0.000MU 08060

 0.000  0.080  0.080ALLEY 7 0.000MU 08070

 0.000  0.050  0.050ALLEY 8 0.000MU 08080

 0.000  0.070  0.070ALLEY 9 0.000MU 08090

 0.000  0.040  0.040BRANDY DR 0.000MU 00025

 0.000  0.050  0.050BYRKIT DR 0.000MU 00029

 0.000  0.100  0.100CANAL ST 0.000MU 00030

 0.000  0.180  0.180COMMERCE ST 0.000MU 00060

 0.000  0.090  0.090CONEFLOWER DR 0.000MU 00240

 0.000  0.990  0.990CONOCOCHEAGUE ST 0.000MD 00068

 0.000  0.242  0.242E CHURCH ST 0.000MU 00041

 0.000  0.130  0.130E FREDERICK ST 0.000MU 00080

 0.000  0.150  0.150E SALISBURY ST 0.000MU 00190

 0.000  0.590  0.590E SUNSET AVE 0.000MU 00210

 0.000  0.350  0.350LOCKWOOD RD 0.000MU 00110

 0.000  0.110  0.110MAIN ST 0.000MU 00120

 0.000  0.200  0.200MAPLEHURST AVE 0.000MU 00130

 0.000  0.140  0.140MILESTONE TERR 0.000MU 00138

 0.000  0.220  0.220N ARTIZAN ST 0.000MD 00063

 0.000  0.160  0.160N CLIFTON DR 0.000MU 00055

 0.000  0.090  0.090N VERMONT ST 0.000MU 00220

 0.000  0.140  0.140OAKTREE LA 0.000MU 00133

 0.000  0.110  0.110OTHO HOLLAND RD 0.000MU 00134

 0.000  0.300  0.300PARK RD 0.000MU 00135

 0.000  0.040  0.040PEAR TREE LA 0.000MU 00050

 0.040  0.050  0.090POTOMAC ST 0.000MU 00140

 0.000  1.117  1.117POTOMAC ST 0.000US 00011

 0.000  0.231  0.231POWER HOUSE RD 0.000MU 00241

 0.000  0.570  0.570S ARTIZAN ST 0.000MU 00020

 0.000  0.170  0.170S VERMONT ST 0.000MU 00221

 0.000  0.080  0.080SHAWNEE TERR 0.000MU 00195

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 5



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

WILLIAMSPORT

WASHINGTON BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.310  0.310SPRINGFIELD LA 0.000MU 00200

 0.000  0.130  0.130W CHURCH ST 0.000MU 00040

 0.000  0.130  0.130W FREDERICK ST 0.000MU 00090

 0.000  0.070  0.070W POTOMAC PKWY 0.000MU 00145

 0.000  0.420  0.420W SALISBURY ST 0.000MU 00191

 0.000  0.090  0.090W SUNSET AVE 0.000MU 00230

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Municipal 0.000  10.960  11.040 0.080

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 4 of 5



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

WILLIAMSPORT

WASHINGTON BY ROAD NAME

 12.120 0.080Total All Miles WILLIAMSPORT  12.2000.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 5 of 5


